fovguLvgx miKwi KiJR, tovguLvjx
D"P gva’igk maU@iKU cixyv - 2025

Amb e"e ichv (GK bR:i)

lbqigZ 1 AibgigZ (mKj 1elq)
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4102 | thvgLvjx mikwi ginjv KijR | 379738- 379855 | 118
4103 | fhvguLvjx miKwi ginjv KiJR | 379856 - 379967 | 112
4204 | towopLvjx miKwi ginjv KijR | 379968 - 380025 | 58
4205 | fhugyLvjx mikKui gnjv KijR | 380026 - 380083 | 58
4206 | thiuLvjx miKwi ginjv KijR | 380084 - 380137 | 54
4304 | tbugyLvjx miKwi ginjv KijR | 380138 - 380197 | 60
GKAWIGK 4306 | thigiijx miKui gnjv KijR | 380198 - 380259 | 62
Teb foigiLijr miKii gnjv KGR | 380260 - 380291
gibieK 4307 | thigiLyjx miKwi ginjv KijR | 398052 - 398056 | 60
gBR I clefK KEJR 380410 - 380432
4502 gBR i clefK KR | 380433 - 380518 | 86
0BR X crenjK KijR 380519 - 380594
4504 9BR™ 1 crlefK KiJR [ 398060 - 398064 | 101
fiy KR 380696 - 380715
) 2302 fjy KijR 380716 - 380789 | 74
ieAib Feb-2 2503 fiy KR 380790 - 380794 |
bikbij gfWj KijR 380805 - 380869
1204 | thvouLvjx miKwi gnjv KijR | 168414 - 168493 | 80
1306 | thvarLugx miKwi ginjv KijR | 168494 - 168575 | 82
1307 | fovgulujx miKwi ginjv KijR | 168576 - 168659 | 84
) tovguLyjx miKwi ginjv KiJR | 168660 - 168712
) ckombKfeb | 1404 gBR clejK KijR | 168723 - 168729 | O°
ie Avb QR cieljK KR 168730 -168751, 79
1405 it 176266
Ty KR 168774 - 168813 |
bikbij gfWj KijR 168817 - 168832
) bikbij gfWj KijR 168833 - 168913
leAib Teb-2 | 2502 —— v erkan@iiR 168924 - 168934 | 22
3201 | thigiLugx mikui gingv KEJR | 565133 - 565202 | 70
e"emiq Ik 3301 TbquLVJ:X mevwf gin J:V Kt j:R 565203 - 565272 | 70
Feb 3302 | thigiLvgx mikui gingvKiJR | 565273 - 565342 | 70
3303 | fovauLugx miKui ginjv KijR | 565343 - 565412 | 70
3304 | thaiLyjx miKwi ginjv KR | 565413 - 565480 | 68
) . 2102 | thvqiLigx miKwi ginjv KiJR | 565481 - 565556 | 76
e'emig Ikyv fovguLyjx miKui ginjv KijR | 565557 - 565564
2103 Tbquijx‘miKvwi_ gwnjv_Kin 577601 - 577604 72
eAib Feb-2 gBR x_cvewﬁ_( KijR 565691 - 565741
Iy KR 565774 - 565784
Iy KijR 565785 - 565804
2303 bkbij giWj KijR | 565822 - 565844 | 46

mBY GU Kgm KijR

565849 - 565851




